Cohort 8 — Secondary — Marksville

Math Content Leader Training

July 26, 2019
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: k('ja:r:SName .:irst Name | District Email Address
shley Calcasieu Ashley.adams@cpsb.org e
Andrew Bell Shequita Lafayette o Srbell@lpssonline.com —
Arbuckle Delky Iberville Parish Delkyarbuckle@ipsb.education
Arseneault Mark Calcasieu Parish mark.arseneault@cpsb.org
Aucoin Julius Iberville juliusaucoin@ipsb.education .
| Barnfield Samantha Rapides Parish # Samantha.barnfield@rpsb.us —
Bearb Fallon Lafayette Frbearb@lpssonline.com -
Broussard Catherine Calcasieu cathy._broussard@cpsb.org —
Brown Gayle St Landry Parish o ggb2965@slp.k12.la.us =
Crawford Beverly Calcasieu beverly crawford@cpsb.org \'.
Ellington James SSD « jellington002@yahoo.com R
Fontenot Betsie St. Landry Parish JBoﬁiZS@slp(>c-.D/ky12.Ia.us '—4@ 2
Fontenot Erica L. Evangeline « erica.landreneau@epsb.com —p—
Frick Jenni Lafayette Jsfrick@lpssonline.com
Fruge Elizabeth Calcasieu Elizabeth.fruge@cpsb.org
Gillpatrick Kelly Rapides Kelly.gillpatrick@rpsb.us ""
Gisclair Donna St. Mary e dgisclair@stmaryk12.net R
Graham Rachel Rapides Parish glirachel@yahoo. com _- g ’—'
Harrington Myleka Avoyelles - Myleka harrmgton@avoyellespsb com i/ - AL __-
Hepler LeeAnn St. Mary . “Lahepler@stmaryk12.net g =80 . 0 . E =
Jolly-Swift Sarah Rapides ‘Sarah.swift@rpsb.us et A J !
Kelly Jherica East Feliciana Parish jkel'ly@efschdél-é_'né'f e e 7
Kelly Tiffaney Rapides ] tuffaney kelly@rpsb.us 2_’ R g )
Key Kimberly West Feliciana I keyk@wfpsb og el ,
Kumar Shiv Calcasieu Parish | shiv. kumar@C'PS—b org e
Landry Frances Rapides Parish . mlchelle]anldry@rpsb us :::_-" 93 il [
Michelle L Sl —
Latiolais Jenna Acadia SRS 750 S ot
’ Ledee Andrea Acadia Parish N "\!QG‘BG@_"&Hlal ""TTE:” SE oy e, |-
| Leger Jonel St LandryParish | jms2656@s 2ib
rLemmons David Rapldes :‘__‘-.J_ ; __, :; | davi
| Loyell-Hollins Lorie -
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McDavid Laura Rapides parish Laura.mcdavid@rpsb.us ==
McKay Kayla Jefferson Davis Parish kayla. mckay@jdpsbk12.org
Nelson Laura Iberville lauranelson@ipsb.education
Olivier Angela Acadia Pariah aolivier@acadia.k12.la.us
Olivier Hanna Lafayette Parish hlolivier@lpssonline.com
Ourso Michelle Iberville Parish michelleourso@ipsb.education
Piper Marier Calcasieu marier.piper@cpsb.org
Prather Staci LaSalle sprather@)asallepsb.com
Preatto Dorces Calcasieu Dorces.preafto@cpsb.org 3
Reado Jessica Rapides Parish jessica.reado@rpsb.us
Sassau Tonya Lafayette Parish [ tasassau@lpssonline.com
Stutes Simone Acadia sstutes@acadia.k12.la.us
Thomas Antoinette Saint Landry Parish at1870@slp.k12.la.us 1
Toliver Jacque Lafayette jvtoliver@lpssonline.com 5
Turner Abigail Avoyelles abigail turner@avoyellespsb.com =
Upshaw Anna Rapides | Anna. upshaw@-rpsb-\;l_s- = [
Vidrine Westley Acadia ] wellc'«f@yahoo com 5 Al i
Waldrop Christen |.ake Charles College Pre|p ' _1_ chns{(‘én waIcTrop@lccp Ius ‘____-_—*'" _ (=
Walls Ruth St. Landry B - I’WMIOIS@S}E)_L‘;].Z la. us. Pl i T e
Williams Asia Pointe Coupee : J Asia. wﬂams@pmsb‘ = N Iy
Williams Kourtney St Landry Parish ] :hEIlTin 35@ 5o "E e sl '
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